pending MVTC graduation exercises 10,500 

10-May-18 

1042 

Kenneh M.D. 

Lawson 

Additional payment for printing of 

souvenir program for (821) students 

during the graduation program of MVTC 4,926 

3-May-18 

1032 Dennis F. Dorbor 

Payment for the purchase and printing of 

one thousand five hundred (1,500) 

pieces of T-shirts for the graduation 

exercises 3,750 

3-May-18 

1032 Dennis Dorbor 

Payment for the purchase and printing of 

one thousand five hundred (1,500) 

pieces of T-shirts for the graduation 

exercises 3,000 

3-May-18 

1030 Lawson B. Swarh 

Payment to print one thousand five 

hundred (1,500) pieces of MVTC 

graduation Diploma covers 3,000 

9-May-18 

1039 

Kenneh M.D. 

Lawson 

Payment for the purchase of (821) pieces 

of T-shirts for the second and final batch 

of MVTC graduates 2,052 

19-Dec-17 

0475 Isaac T. Abudu 

Payment for the printing and binding of

[...]

Tumutu Agriculture Vocational 

Training Center during the 1st 

training cycle Dec. 2017 1105 200,000 

10-May-18 Kenneh M.D. Lawson 

Payment for printing a souvenir 

program certificates and invitation 

cards for the pending graduation 

exercises for eight hundred and 

twenty one student (821) printing of 

invitation 1041 112,475 

6-Jul-17 Aminata & Sons Inc. 

Payment for the supplied of 186 

gallons of diesel fuel in coupon for 

use by Klay Agriculture and 

Vacational Training Center 744 65,233 

31-Jul-17 Jusu Daouda Fofa 

Payment for the purchase of 150

[...]

MVTC graduation exercises 1021 10,500 

10-May-18 

Kenneh M. D. 

LAwson 

Additional payment for printing of souvenir 

program for (821) students during the graduation 

program of MVTC 1042 4,926 

3-May-18 Dennis F. Dorbor 

Payment for the purchase and printing of onre 

thousand five hundred (1,500) pieces of T.shirts for 

the graduation exercises 1032 3,750 

3-May-18 Dennis F. Dorbor 

Payment for the purchase and printing of onre 

thousand five hundred (1,500) pieces of T.shirts for 

the graduation exercises 1032 3,000 

3-May-18 Lawson B. Swarh 

Payment to print one thousand five hundred 

(1,500) pieces of MVTC graduation Diploma covers 1030 3,000 

9-May-18 

Kenneh M. D. 

Lawson 

Payment for the purchase of (821) pieces of 

T.shirts for the second and final batch of MVTC 1039 2,052 

Annexure 6: Expenditure with Inadequate supporting documents – USD

[...]

the National County Sports Meet 2017/2018 1,705 

3-May-18 1029 Represent 50% payment for the productions of year book for MVTC 

graduates 7,500 

10-May-18 1041 Payment for priniting a souvenir program certificates and invitation cards 

for the pending graduation exercises for eight hundred and twenty one 

student (821) printing of invitation 112,475 

Total $374,543 

Annexure 8: Signing of Payment Vouchers 

Date PV# Description LRD $ Amt 

19-Dec-17 945 Payment for T-shirts, caps, certificates, invitations etc for the graduation 

ceremony of Tumutu& Vocational Training Center 336,250